NATIONAL WESTERN CENTER AUTHORITY

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:15 am

9:25 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

10:55 am

11:15 am

11:20 am

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, April 15, 2021 | 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Virtual Meeting via Zoom
Call to Order

Action ltems
1. Approve Meeting Minutes

Chair Report
CEO Report
Partner Reports

1. City and County of Denver
a. Construction Update

2. Colorado State University
3. Western Stock Show Association

Committee Reports
1. Finance and Audit
a. Review of Financials

2. Community Benefits

3. Campus Services & Partnerships

INFORMATION ITEM: Agriculture’s Workforce of Tomorrow - Developing the Talent Pipeline
INFORMATION ITEM: Tier 1+ Operations Process Update

Public Comment Period

Executive Session (If necessary)

Return to public session

Adjourn

Public Registration Link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_MmVYqvaDRZiQyvzQ2wWolQ




