## NATIONAL WESTERN CENTER AUTHORITY BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, April 15, 2021 | 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Virtual Meeting via Zoom

9:00 am	Call to Order
9:05 am	Action Items 1. Approve Meeting Minutes
9:10 am	Chair Report
9:15 am	CEO Report
9:25 am	Partner Reports  1. City and County of Denver a. Construction Update
	2. Colorado State University
	3. Western Stock Show Association
9:45 am	Committee Reports  1. Finance and Audit a. Review of Financials
	2. Community Benefits
	3. Campus Services & Partnerships
10:00 am	INFORMATION ITEM: Agriculture's Workforce of Tomorrow - Developing the Talent Pipeline
10:30 am	INFORMATION ITEM: Tier 1+ Operations Process Update .
10:50 am	Public Comment Period
10:55 am	Executive Session (If necessary)
11:15 am	Return to public session
11:20 am	Adjourn